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Event Name Date Start Location Description
Varsity Tennis @ Calvary Christian Thu 02/05/2026 3:30 pm Fort Lauderdale Tennis Club
Varsity Tennis vs. FAU Wed 02/11/2026 3:30 pm WA Athletic Complex - West
Campus Tennis Courts
Varsity Tennis vs. The King's Academy Tue 02/17/2026 3:30 pm WA Athletic Complex - West
Campus Tennis Courts
Varsity Tennis vs. Donna Klein Thu 02/19/2026 3:30 pm East Campus WA - Gym
Varsity Tennis vs. Yeshiva Tue 02/24/2026 3:30 pm WA Athletic Complex - West
Campus Tennis Courts
Varsity Tennis vs. Posnack Thu 02/26/2026 3:30 pm WA Athletic Complex - West
Campus Tennis Courts
Varsity Tennis @ University School Wed 03/04/2026 4:00 pm University School
Varsity Tennis @ Posnack Tue 03/24/2026 3:30 pm Posnack
Varsity Tennis @ Pompano Beach HS Thu 03/26/2026 3:30 pm Pompano Beach Tennis Center
Varsity Tennis @ Coral Springs Charter Tue 03/31/2026 3:30 pm Coral Springs Charter
Varsity Tennis Senior Match vs. University | Thu 04/09/2026 3:30 pm WA Athletic Complex - West

School

Campus Tennis Courts




